ADVANCING CARE
THROUGH ACCESS
Designed with flexibility and
kink resistance to treat more
challenging anatomies.
GORE® DRYSEAL
Flex Introducer Sheath
Hydrophilic coating and

Nominal
body OD
(mm)
Sheath
effective
length (cm)
Sheath
working
length (cm)
Assembly
length
(cm)
Dilator
length
(cm)
GDSF1033 10 33 3.3 4.0 32 33 39 42.4
GDSF1045 10 45 3.3 4.0 44 45 51 54.4
GDSF1065 10 65 3.3 4.0 64 65 71 74.4
GDSF1133 11 33 3.7 4.3 32 33 39 42.7
GDSF1233 12 33 4.0 4.7 32 33 39 42.9
GDSF1245 12 45 4.0 4.7 44 45 51 55.1
GDSF1265 12 65 4.0 4.7 64 65 71 74.9
GDSF1433 14 33 4.7 5.3 32 33 39 43.7
GDSF1465 14 65 4.7 5.3 64 65 71 75.7
GDSF1533 15 33 5.0 5.6 32 33 39 43.9
GDSF1633 16 33 5.3 6.1 32 33 39 44.2
GDSF1665 16 65 5.3 6.1 64 65 71 76.2
GDSF1833 18 33 6.0 6.7 32 33 39 45.0
GDSF1865 18 65 6.0 6.7 64 65 71 77.0
GDSF2033 20 33 6.7 7.5 32 33 39 45.5
GDSF2065 20 65 6.7 7.5 64 65 71 77.5
GDSF2233 22 33 7.3 8.2 32 33 39 46.2
GDSF2265 22 65 7.3 8.2 64 65 71 78.0
GDSF2433 24 33 8.0 8.8 32 33 39 46.7
GDSF2465 24 65 8.0 8.8 64 65 71 78.7
GDSF2633 26 33 8.7 9.5 32 33 39 47.5
GDSF2665 26 65 8.7 9.5 64 65 71 79.5
The GORE® DRYSEAL Flex Introducer
Sheath with hydrophilic coating
consists of an introducer sheath with
GORE® DRYSEAL Valve attached, a dilator